

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
M/W - Construction with maintenance of work form p.w.D shankar shankar to level mass in Keali - Block.					
Survey - M.D. Gulam perdomi will + po - Chhatram p.s. - Keali, Dist. Dargaga.					
Cost - 74,81,106.00					
of value - 67,32,246.00					
1 - ABSTRACT OF COST					
Part of entry -					
Sett up as ROAD					
sp. in block					
Construction of reference & working benchmarks as per sketch					
Qty - 1.0 NO V. V. MB 10mm ³ of 2					
@ 3995.43/cach					3995.00
1/2 Construction of reference pillars/Benchmarks as per sketch					
Qty 4.00 MB V. V. MB 10mm ³ of 2					
@ 1830.96/cach					7324.00
3/3 clearing of ground and level as per sketch					
Qty 0.373 MB V. V. MB 10mm ³ of 2					
@ 51133.76/MB					19073.00

G 30,392.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/4				BP 2	30,392.00
				excavation for road	
				work in soil with	
				1-2 inch thick	
				Qty 96.975 m ² v. m. 13.00 m ² x 2.3	
				@ 74.16/m ²	7,192.00
5/5				Construction of embank-	
				ment with materials	
				de 100 ft x 1 m	
				Length - 1000.0 m	
				Qty 836 203 m ³ v. m. 13.00 m ³ x 2.3	
				@ 175.22/m ³	58,909.00
				Length - 100.0 m	
				Qty 784.472 m ² v. m. 13.00 m ² x 2.3	
				@ 139.85/m ²	109,708.00
6/7				Construction of bus-	
				stop weather shield	
				de 100 ft x 1 m	
				Qty 1331.74 m ² v. m. 13.00 m ² x 2.3	
				@ 176.86/m ²	58,672.00
7/8				Construction of 2.5' x	
				with 20-11 grade	
				materials de 100 ft x 1 m	
				Qty 411.619 m ² v. m. 13.00 m ² x 2.3	
				@ 2692.52/m ²	1,108,292.00
8/9				Foundation for 10' x 10' x 10'	
				and 10' x 10' x 10'	

Continuation

Q. 1373, 165.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			136	2	1373165.10
Wing 3 - do - do - do					
1st floor					
Qty 248.904 m ³ masonry					
			23414.33	m ³	849840.00
<u>9/15</u> Foundation					
of 1st floor masonry					
including 1/2" to 2"					
with 1/2" to 1" do					
Qty - 20 Nos masonry					
			9354.25	sqm	18708.00
<u>10/16</u> Brick lining					
for structure & do					
as per plan					
Qty 55.881 m ³ masonry					
			269.32	m ³	15050.00
<u>11/25</u> Type 'B' (1st class)					
Bedding layer on					
well compacted with					
1/2" to 2" do					
Qty 4.851 m ³ masonry					
			455.20	m ³	2896.00
<u>12/26</u> 1/2" p.c. masonry					
open foundation do					
as per plan					
Qty 4.851 m ³ masonry					
			5034.32	m ³	25683.00

Q 22,85,342.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			130	2	2285.3420
13/27	H/W in B/masonry				
	work in cent mtr				
	(11.1) in sus stone				
	do do m				
Qty 41.958 m ³	r. + m 12 m 1/2			5	
	at 52/18.86/m ²				239952.0
14/28	2 m dia leg of f.c.c				
	in hole P3 (600 mm dia)				
	do do m				
Qty 22.5 m	r. + m 3 m 1/2			4	
	at 26/14.37/m				58823.00
15/29	plaster with c-m				
	(11.4) 150 mm thick on				
	brick work in sus stone				
	do do m				
Qty 42.06 m ²	r. + m 2 m 1/2			5	
	at 165.96/m ²				6980.00
				P.	2591037.00
	Add for loss of 12%				310932.0
	Add for L.C. 1%				25911.0
				P.	2927940.00
	Ag for 10.01% below				293087.00
				T.	2634853.00
	2.7.21				
	2.7.2021				

Continuation